
28 Harrow Road - Kensington - Wandsworth

Camden Town - Kensington - Wandsworth
Daily

N28
Every night
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N28 (Nights) 28 and N28

�

MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by First
for London Buses

5.6.04   T5581O

Monday - Friday
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0512 0612 0622 0632 2047 0047
Westbourne Park Station „ 0514 0614 0624 0634 2049 0049
Notting Hill Gate „ 0519 Then about 0619 0629 0639 Then about 2055 Then about 0054
High Street Kensington Station „ 0523 every 0623 0633 0643 every 2100 every 0058
West Kensington Station „ 0530 12 minutes 0630 0640 0650 6-8 minutes 2108 10 minutes 0105
Fulham Broadway „ 0536 until 0636 0646 0656 until 2115 until 0111
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0545 0645 0655 0705 2124 0120
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0549 0649 0659 0709 2129 0124

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0512 0612 0812 1957 0047
Westbourne Park Station „ 0514 0614 0814 2000 0049
Notting Hill Gate „ 0519 Then about 0619 Then 0819 Then about 2006 Then about 0054
High Street Kensington Station „ 0523 every 0622 every 0823 every 2012 every 0058
West Kensington Station „ 0530 12 minutes 0630 10 minutes 0830 7-8 minutes 2021 10 minutes 0105
Fulham Broadway „ 0536 until 0636 until 0836 until 2029 until 0111
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0545 0645 0845 2038 0120
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0549 0649 0849 2043 0124

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0512 0527 0542 0557 0612 0911 0047
Westbourne Park Station „ 0514 0529 0544 0559 0614 0913 0049
Notting Hill Gate „ 0519 0534 0549 0604 0619 Then 0918 Then about 0054
High Street Kensington Station „ 0523 0538 0553 0608 0622 every 0922 every 0058
West Kensington Station „ 0530 0545 0600 0615 0630 12 minutes 0929 10 minutes 0105
Fulham Broadway „ 0536 0551 0606 0621 0636 until 0935 until 0111
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0545 0600 0615 0630 0645 0944 0120
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0549 0604 0619 0634 0649 0948 0124

Route N28 Sun night/Mon morn to Thurs night/Fri morn Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn
Camden Town Station „ 0100 0200 0300 0400 0045 15 45 0415 0445
Chalk Farm Station „ 0105 0205 0305 0405 0050 20 50 0420 0450
Swiss Cottage „ 0109 0209 0309 0409 0054 Then 24 54 0424 0454
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0114 0214 0314 0414 0059 every 29 59 0429 0459
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0118 0218 0318 0418 0103 30 minutes, 33 03 0433 0503
Westbourne Park Station „ 0121 0221 0321 0421 0106 at these 36 06 until 0436 0506
Notting Hill Gate „ 0126 0226 0326 0426 0111 minutes 41 11 0441 0511
High Street Kensington Station „ 0130 0230 0330 0430 0115 past 45 15 0445 0515
West Kensington Station „ 0136 0236 0336 0436 0121 the 51 21 0451 0521
Fulham Broadway „ 0141 0241 0341 0441 0126 hour 56 26 0456 0526
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0148 0248 0348 0448 0133 03 33 0503 0533
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0152 0252 0352 0452 0137 07 37 0507 0537



Wandsworth - Kensington - Harrow Road

Wandsworth - Kensington - Camden Town

Monday - Friday
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0459 0547 0617 2030 0030
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0504 0552 0622 2037 0035
Fulham Broadway „ 0511 Then 0559 Then about 0629 Then about 2045 Then about 0042
West Kensington Station „ 0516 every 0604 every 0634 every 2052 every 0047
High Street Kensington Station „ 0522 12 minutes 0610 10 minutes 0640 6-8 minutes 2101 10 minutes 0053
Notting Hill Gate „ 0527 until 0615 until 0645 until 2106 until 0058
Westbourne Park Station „ 0532 0620 0650 2113 0103
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0534 0622 0652 2115 0105

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0459 0559 0759 1940 0030
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0504 0604 0804 1946 0035
Fulham Broadway „ 0511 Then 0611 Then about 0811 Then about 1954 Then about 0042
West Kensington Station „ 0516 every 0616 every 0816 every 2002 every 0047
High Street Kensington Station „ 0522 12 minutes 0622 10 minutes 0822 7-8 minutes 2012 10 minutes 0053
Notting Hill Gate „ 0527 until 0627 until 0827 until 2017 until 0058
Westbourne Park Station „ 0532 0632 0832 2024 0103
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0534 0634 0834 2027 0105

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0459 0514 0529 0544 0559 0847 0030
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0504 0519 0534 0549 0604 0852 0035
Fulham Broadway „ 0511 0526 0541 0556 0611 Then about 0859 Then about 0042
West Kensington Station „ 0516 0531 0546 0601 0616 every 0904 every 0047
High Street Kensington Station „ 0522 0537 0552 0607 0622 12 minutes 0910 10 minutes 0053
Notting Hill Gate „ 0527 0542 0557 0612 0627 until 0915 until 0058
Westbourne Park Station „ 0532 0547 0602 0617 0632 0920 0103
Harrow Road Prince of Wales 0534 0549 0604 0619 0634 0922 0105

Route N28 Sun night/Mon morn to Thurs night/Fri morn Fri night/Sat morn and Sat night/Sun morn
Wandsworth Southside Shopping Centre 0100 0200 0300 0400 0045 15 45 0415 0445
Wandsworth Town Station Ê 0105 0205 0305 0405 0050 20 50 0420 0450
Fulham Broadway „ 0112 0212 0312 0412 0057 Then 27 57 0427 0457
West Kensington Station „ 0117 0217 0317 0417 0102 every 32 02 0432 0502
High Street Kensington Station „ 0123 0223 0323 0423 0108 30 minutes, 38 08 0438 0508
Notting Hill Gate „ 0128 0228 0328 0428 0113 at these 43 13 until 0443 0513
Westbourne Park Station „ 0133 0233 0333 0433 0118 minutes 48 18 0448 0518
Maida Hill The Chippenham 0136 0236 0336 0436 0121 past 51 21 0451 0521
Kilburn High Road Station Ê 0140 0240 0340 0440 0125 the 55 25 0455 0525
Swiss Cottage „ 0145 0245 0345 0445 0130 hour 00 30 0500 0530
Chalk Farm Station „ 0149 0249 0349 0449 0134 04 34 0504 0534
Camden Town Station „ 0153 0253 0353 0453 0138 08 38 0508 0538
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N28 (Nights)28 and N28

28
Daily

N28
Every night
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MAYOR
OF LONDON

Operated by First
for London Buses

5.6.04   T5581T


